Product data sheet
K162F

K162F

Terminal strip 992mm 163X10/16mm

Technical properties

Architecture
Number of poles

Fixing mode

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Length

Width of installed product

Connection

Type of connection

Equipment
Number of outputs

Number of inputs

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety
REACH conform

RoHS conform

Subject to technical modifications

1P

Screw mounting

60 A

992 mm
16 mm
992 mm

10 mm

with screw

162

concerned

Yes

Yes



